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INVESTORS MUTUAL LTD
I N V E S T M E N T M A N A G E R SlIMIL

Am;140780807 2
APS Uo - Na228888
UCENSED DEALER IN SECUR,TIES

To:

Company:

Fec
Page lot

Subject

FACSIMILE TRANSMISSION

Company Announcements From: Investors Mutual W

AJBX

1300135638 Fac (02) 9232 7511

5 Pages Onal. Coversheet) Date: 6 July 2021

Notice of Ceasing to be a Subtantial Holder

To whom lt may concern,

Please flnci enclosed the above notice regarding Investore Mutual Umil»d
shareholdIng In Skyc14, Entertainment Group Umbd.

Should you require any AIrther hfomiation, please call on the number below.

Kind regards,

Investom MNal Umlmd
Direct phone (02) 8224 0500

l./0 24,25 Bigh 8 ,K S,dnly NSW 2000
P.O. R= H104, A,=61lm 8*=i, 8, y NSW 1215

Tel 461 2 9232 7500 Flx +61 2 9232 7511
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Disclosure of ceasing to have substantial holding

Sedon 279, Mnancial Markets Conduct Act 2013

To New Zealand Stock Exchange
and
To Skydty Entertainment Group

Date this dksdosure macie: 06 July 2021

Date last disdosure made: 08 December 2020

Date on which substmneal holding ceased: 02 July 2021

Substantial product holdor(s) gMng dmelemrl
Full name(s): Investors Muttial Umlbed.

Summary ofprevious substaneal holding
aass of quoted voting products: Ordinary Shares

Summary for Invemors Mutual Umlted.

For last d dosure,-

(a) total number held In ciass: 42,319,188

(b) total In dam: 760,205,209

(c) total percEM,:Age held In class: 5,57%

For current holding after ceasing to have substantial holding,-

(a) total number held In dass: 36,962,179

(b) total In ciass: 760,205,209

(c) total percentage held In das: 4,8696

Det=Ils of tranlaction, and event» glving r  03 clatng of lubltlntla! holding
Detalls of the transadona or other events requiring disclosure:

See Annexure 1

Additional Inlonnation
Address(es) of substantial product holder(s):

Ah..1.
Imastot; MUDJal 1-hnlied

Addl
Le,el 24,25 8Igh St,eet, S *iey NSW 2000.

Cticurp Nomiitees Pty Ud Le.91 16,120 Cbns Sbeet Mabouie
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Sanc lust Thste= Pty Lid

mate =reet

JP Margart

Bencigo Banl  Leve 1, 410 Cbilz-Street Me xxirrie,
VIC 3000
Levd 17,420 George mreet; Sydney PEW 2000

85 7 - -.L' Street, Sydnay NSW 2000

Contact details:

Address: Level 24,25 BIgh Street 504 NSW 2000.

Contmct detalls: +61 2 8224 0500; tradlnaelml.corn.au

Nature of connection between substantial product holders: Invest,nant Management
Agral,17„Ilit.

Name of any other person believed to have gh,m, or believed to be required to give, a
disclosure under the Financial Markets Conduct Act 2013 In relation tothe Mnandal
products to which this disdosure relates: N/A

Certification
I, Zac Azzl, cartify that, to
In this disclosure 15
persons for whom It Is

SI,nature:

of my knowledge and belief, the Information contdned
I am duly authork;ed to maka this dledosure byall

D- __6/_L/- 222,
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Xill'..00" MulldUil
ACN/ ARSN: 078 030 752

Annmaire lof pal, 1

1 ChangesinratevantlnE rests

m...
9-0*20
9-De©20
9-Dec-20
D·De[>20
 Oec-20
FDIC-20
9-Dec-20

11-De*20
11-Dec-20
144*20
14-090-20
16-Dec-20
18-Dle20
21-De©-20
21-Deo·20
21-Jan-21
21 Jan-21
21

1
21
1

21
 21

ar·21
3-Ma,621
3-Mar-21
3-Ma,21
4-Mar-21

12-Ma,21
12-Mar-21
12-Mar-21
17-Mar-21
17-Mar-21
17-Mar-21
17-Mar·21
23-Mar-21
24-M@421
29-Ma:%21
30-Mar-21
30-Mar%·21
30-Mar-21
31-Mar 21
23-Ap,41
23-Ap,41

P.Mon '0 0,/ "*.Al#
./In.'changed

Investors Mutual Umlted
Invimrs Mut al Umlted
Inve,tors Mutual Umlted
Imgstom Mutual Umlted
InvesTors Mutual Unlited
1„vestors Mut:mI Unhd
Inve,to,IMImmI U"*d
Investors Mutual United
InvestoaMutualtknlted
Investors Mutual Umlted
Inv,stoe Mut:ml Onlted
Investor, Mutual [Jmlted
Ir,v,stonMutual tknlt,d
Investo,IM I Lknlted
I M I Lhmlted
1 M I thlted

Mtmtal Umlted
I Mutual tknltgd
I M I Umlted
I M I Umlted
I M lumlted

M I Umlted
I M I Umi
I M I
I M I Umltid
I M I Umited

M I Urnlted
I M I Um bed
I M I Urn%ed
I rs Mutull Umlt,d
I m Mutual Umlid
Investors Mutual Umlted
Investo,s Mutual Wnlted
Investors Mutual Umted
Invistn,s M:mml Umlted
Invesm,IMImil Umlted
Investors Mutual Lh,tlt=d
Invasto,IMutual Umlted
Investors Mutual Umlted
Investon Mutual Umlted
Invesm,IMImmIUmited
Inv,stors Mutual Umlt,d
Investon Muttial Umited
Investors Mutual Umlted

Nibire al

OMAL
OS-SAL
OMAL
OS·SAL

UR
UR

OS·PUR
OS-PUR
OS·PUR
05·PUR
05-PUR
OS·PUR
OS-PUR

R

OS-SAL
OS-MIR
OS·PUR
05-SAL
OHAL
OMAL
05·SAL
OMAL

Consideration g ,en b, Penon'$
ra on tod.- 01-4 Volms

6AUD) Uats
4238,998,70 -79000

-$78,657.80 -26000
4257,15030 45000
4302,530.00 -100000
466,55 60 -22000

4484,048.00 -160000
-$302,530.00 -100000
4150,77 00 -50000
415(177(100 -50000
4152,010.00 -50000
4304,020.00 -100000
4151750.00 40000
4156 2100 40000

-$14,975.00 -5000
4149,750 0 40000
422,769.23 -7889
-$36,115.02 -12513
$50,789.37 18020

$238,182.98 84507
$78,810.90 27962
$26,27114 9321

$157,621.79 55924
$29,78633 10257

$104,25160 35900
$223,398.91 76928
$1110699.45 38464

$14,894.62 5129
4£0.00

-17000
4218,017.50 -70900
416405020 -54000
IMM -p..
4159,79 00 40000
43 95&00 -10000

-$639,160 00 -200000
4319,58 00 -100000
-$159,ON.00 -50000

$446,17&20 142000
$965,999.78 324161

4158,27100 -50000
4965,999.78 424161
4255*d00 40000

4658j50.00 -210000

AMettad
-79000
-26000
45000
100000
-22000
16 00
100000
5000

100000
-50000
4  200
49300
4 00
-7889

-12513
18020
54507

27962
9321

55924
10257

35900
76928
38464

5129
17000
-70900

-120000

-10000
-200000
100000
4./DO
5000

324161

424161

-130000
210000
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